24 Prices Subject To Change Without Notice.  Please do not return purchases to the store. For information regarding warranty or repair and/or any questions or concerns, please call 1-877-298-6651.
TIRE SERVICE
 Tire Changers
Leasing Terms Available!
†
Ask Your AutoZone®
Commercial Sales Manager
†See Page 84 for More Information

8 Piece Torque Limiting
Extension and Thin Wall
Socket Set (1/2" Drive)
SKU 347217  9999
24228
•	 (4) Extension Bars: 65 Ft/Lbs. (90 nm),
90 Ft/Lbs. (120 nm), 100 Ft/Lbs. (135 nm)
and 110 Ft/Lbs. (150 nm)
•	 (�4) Deep Sockets: 17, 19, 21 and 22 mm
While Supplies Last
AZ SKU
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
STYLE QUANTITY PRICE
382853 AMM025PFEPK4 PFE, 0.25 oz    4 Boxes of 25 23.99
382919 AMM050PFEPK4 PFE, 0.50 oz      4 Boxes of 25 24.99
382920 AMM075PFEPK4 PFE, 0.75 oz     4 Boxes of 25 28.99
382921 AMM100PFEPK3 PFE, 1.00 oz     3 Boxes of 25 27.99
382922 AMM125PFEPK3 PFE, 1.25 oz    3 Boxes of 25 31.99
382923 AMM150PFEPK3 PFE, 1.50 oz      3 Boxes of 25 34.99
382924 AMM175PFEPK3 PFE, 1.75 oz      3 Boxes of 25 37.99
382925 AMM200PFEPK3 PFE, 2.00 oz   3 Boxes of 25 39.99
382926 AMM225PFEPK2 PFE, 2.25 oz  2 Boxes of 25 29.99
382927 AMM250PFEPK2 PFE, 2.50 oz   2 Boxes of 25 31.99
382928 AMM275PFEPK2 PFE, 2.75 oz      2 Boxes of 25 32.99
382841 AMM025MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.25 oz   4 Boxes of 25 30.99
382842 AMM050MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.50 oz   4 Boxes of 25 34.99
382843 AMM075MCFEPK4 MCFE, 0.75 oz   4 Boxes of 25 38.99
382844 AMM100MCFEPK3 MCFE, 1.00 oz   3 Boxes of 25 33.99
382845 AMM125MCFEPK3 MCFE, 1.25 oz   3 Boxes of 25 38.99
382846 AMM150MCFEPK2 MCFE, 1.50 oz   2 Boxes of 25 30.99
383004 AMM025TFEPK4 TFE, 0.25 oz      4 Boxes of 25 30.99
383005 AMM050TFEPK3 TFE, 0.50 oz      3 Boxes of 25 27.99
383021 AMM025ALFEPK4 ALFE, 0.25 oz   4 Boxes of 25 30.99
383022 AMM050ALFEPK4 ALFE, 0.50 oz   4 Boxes of 25 34.99
383129 AMM25LHFEPK3 LHFE, 0.25 oz 3 Boxes of 25 25.99
383130 AMM50LHFEPK3 LHFE, 0.50 oz 3 Boxes of 25 27.99
383038 AMM10GFNFEPK3 FNFE, 10g     3 Boxes of 25 28.99
383039 AMM15GFNFEPK3 FNFE, 15g     3 Boxes of 25 30.99
383107 AMM10GENFEPK4 ENFE, 10g     4 Boxes of 25 34.99
383108 AMM15GENFEPK4 ENFE, 15g    4 Boxes of 25 37.99
383118 AMM10GIWFEPK4 IWFE, 10g     4 Boxes of 25 34.99
383119 AMM15GIWFEPK3 IWFE, 15g     3 Boxes of 25 30.99
AZ SKU
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
SIZE
(OUNCES)
QUANTITY PRICE
752047 AMM5522025PK4 0.25 4 Boxes of 50 26.99
752041 AMM5522050PK4 0.50 4 Boxes of 50 33.99
752042 AMM5522075PK4 0.75 4 Boxes of 50 45.99
752043 AMM5522100PK3 1.00 3 Boxes of 50 40.99
752044 AMM5522125PK3 1.25 3 Boxes of 50 50.99
752045 AMM5522150PK2 1.50 2 Boxes of 50 39.99
752046 AMM5522175PK2 1.75 2 Boxes of 50 49.99
752048 AMM5522100200 2.00 1 Box of 50 29.99
752051 AMM5522100225 2.25 1 Box of 50 34.99
752053 AMM5522100250 2.50 1 Box of 50 36.99
752065 AMM5522100275 2.75 1 Box of 50 38.99
752066 AMM5522100300 3.00 1 Box of 50 41.99
752067 AMM5522325PK2 3.25 2 Boxes of 25 45.99
752070 AMM5522350PK2 3.50 2 Boxes of 25 47.99
752072 AMM5522375PK2 3.75 2 Boxes of 25 51.99
752074 AMM5522400PK2 4.00 2 Boxes of 25 53.99
752075 AMM5522450PK2 4.50 2 Boxes of 25 58.99
752079 AMM5522100500 5.00 1 Box of 25 35.99
752083 AMM5522100550 5.50 1 Box of 25 37.99
752084 AMM5522100600 6.00 1 Box of 25 39.99
Introducing Lead Wheel Weights*
*Due to environmental laws we are prohibited from supplying lead wheel weights to certain states. If you are ordering
lead wheel weights from one of the following states your order will not be processed: California, Maine, Vermont, New
York, Washington, Minnesota and Illinois. We do offer steel wheel weights as a suitable alternative to lead wheel weights.